14th Annual Buckley 5-Mile Run

Age Group Results

July 21, 2012



Results by T&H Timing. 


	Run

	Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Alison Mundell
	
	899
	15
	24
	33:41.5
	6:44/M

	 

	Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Mike Knight
	
	870
	20
	1
	26:57.8
	5:23/M

	 

	Female Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Mary Jo Russel
	
	833
	45
	63
	39:25.3
	7:53/M

	 

	Male Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Bret Pete
	
	918
	48
	11
	30:06.5
	6:01/M

	 

	Male 1 to 8

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Logan Buckley
	
	728
	8
	148
	52:19.5
	10:28/M

	 

	Female 9 to 11

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Lexi Buckley
	
	727
	11
	191
	1:12:33.9
	14:31/M

	 

	Male 9 to 11

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Tyler Wildman
	
	860
	11
	92
	44:49.8
	8:58/M

	2
	Bryan Schantz
	
	837
	11
	130
	49:42.8
	9:56/M

	3
	Rory Browne
	
	722
	11
	173
	56:31.3
	11:18/M

	4
	Kevin Hooley
	
	754
	11
	188
	1:05:08.6
	13:02/M

	 

	Female 12 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Hope Myroup
	
	808
	14
	25
	33:46.5
	6:45/M

	2
	Jessie Mescal
	
	912
	12
	36
	35:38.9
	7:08/M

	3
	Ellie Joll
	
	762
	14
	42
	36:07.4
	7:13/M

	4
	Kiana Chandler
	
	734
	12
	152
	52:38.8
	10:32/M

	 

	Male 12 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Tyler Kramer-Stephens
	
	773
	14
	15
	31:19.3
	6:16/M

	2
	Steven Sweeney
	
	920
	14
	16
	31:37.9
	6:19/M

	3
	Carlos Martinez
	
	790
	12
	34
	35:31.6
	7:06/M

	4
	Rudy Moreno
	
	802
	14
	38
	35:54.5
	7:11/M

	5
	Jacob Hirjak
	
	884
	14
	77
	41:35.6
	8:19/M

	6
	Jack Love
	
	780
	14
	90
	44:46.4
	8:57/M

	7
	Colin Arndt
	
	706
	12
	177
	58:09.5
	11:38/M

	8
	Bradley Schroeder
	
	894
	13
	186
	1:04:23.3
	12:53/M

	 

	Female 15 to 18

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Sarah Wieser
	
	854
	16
	44
	36:45.7
	7:21/M

	2
	Tricia Joll
	
	763
	18
	49
	37:19.8
	7:28/M

	3
	Mackenizie Nichols
	
	900
	17
	55
	38:16.3
	7:39/M

	4
	Josie Polaski
	
	902
	15
	60
	39:10.8
	7:50/M

	 

	Male 15 to 18

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Bruce Denton
	
	744
	17
	2
	26:58.6
	5:24/M

	2
	Quenton Cassidy
	
	869
	18
	4
	27:29.5
	5:30/M

	3
	Alex Ray
	
	825
	17
	5
	27:46.5
	5:33/M

	4
	Tom Cierniak
	
	865
	17
	6
	29:27.9
	5:53/M

	5
	Alek Seeley
	
	890
	16
	7
	29:28.7
	5:54/M

	6
	Jeff Potat
	
	823
	17
	9
	30:01.2
	6:00/M

	7
	Ethan Huseman
	
	907
	17
	18
	31:50.6
	6:22/M

	8
	Garrett Corning
	
	737
	18
	20
	32:40.3
	6:32/M

	9
	Nick Porras
	
	821
	17
	22
	33:24.6
	6:41/M

	10
	Mike York
	
	857
	15
	28
	34:41.3
	6:56/M

	11
	Matthew Matthias
	
	791
	16
	30
	35:01.5
	7:00/M

	12
	Michael Matthias
	
	792
	16
	50
	37:26.6
	7:29/M

	13
	Michael Martin
	
	788
	18
	56
	38:25.4
	7:41/M

	14
	Casey Martin
	
	786
	17
	65
	39:40.4
	7:56/M

	15
	Jon Foster-Harmon
	
	745
	15
	111
	46:48.6
	9:22/M

	16
	Kyle Deutsch
	
	861
	15
	164
	54:36.4
	10:55/M

	17
	Michael Novak
	
	811
	17
	171
	56:26.7
	11:17/M

	 

	Female 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Amanda Haan
	
	750
	23
	61
	39:12.3
	7:50/M

	2
	Brittany Bencur
	
	896
	20
	74
	41:23.5
	8:17/M

	3
	Olivia Perez
	
	818
	19
	109
	46:39.3
	9:20/M

	4
	Janny Kleine
	
	772
	24
	168
	55:32.8
	11:06/M

	5
	Elisabeth Woodworth
	
	855
	24
	178
	58:54.3
	11:47/M

	 

	Male 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jake Ponton
	
	882
	20
	3
	27:04.9
	5:25/M

	2
	DJ Salmon
	
	834
	24
	23
	33:26.8
	6:41/M

	3
	Jeremy Rendant
	
	826
	20
	32
	35:10.4
	7:02/M

	4
	James Alger
	
	701
	22
	35
	35:32.8
	7:06/M

	5
	Zach Porras
	
	822
	22
	52
	37:36.1
	7:31/M

	6
	Aaron Amick
	
	703
	20
	62
	39:17.8
	7:51/M

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Misty Hatch
	
	914
	28
	139
	51:02.1
	10:12/M

	2
	Carrie Piet
	
	819
	29
	150
	52:22.8
	10:28/M

	3
	Michelle Bisping
	
	910
	29
	155
	53:21.5
	10:40/M

	4
	Courtney Aydt
	
	707
	29
	184
	1:02:24.4
	12:29/M

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Seth Aydt
	
	708
	29
	12
	30:31.3
	6:06/M

	2
	William Stalhandske
	
	842
	29
	46
	37:04.8
	7:25/M

	3
	Thomas Mullins
	
	806
	29
	66
	39:49.3
	7:58/M

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Nicole Caylor
	
	732
	31
	78
	41:41.8
	8:20/M

	2
	Vanessa Zolmer
	
	858
	30
	84
	43:38.9
	8:44/M

	3
	Joslyn Burnett
	
	731
	33
	94
	44:56.1
	8:59/M

	4
	Aggy Borun
	
	717
	30
	126
	49:22.3
	9:52/M

	5
	Rebecca Hooley
	
	755
	31
	156
	53:39.7
	10:44/M

	6
	Megan Brown
	
	719
	32
	162
	54:30.3
	10:54/M

	7
	Kristin Wielert
	
	853
	32
	163
	54:30.5
	10:54/M

	8
	Becky Pante
	
	814
	30
	167
	55:24.3
	11:05/M

	9
	Denise Kuiper
	
	775
	34
	183
	1:02:24.1
	12:29/M

	 

	Male 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Mike Berger
	
	712
	30
	8
	29:39.8
	5:56/M

	2
	John Borman
	
	919
	34
	10
	30:06.3
	6:01/M

	3
	Don Robb, Jr
	
	828
	32
	14
	31:14.5
	6:15/M

	4
	Richard Bisping
	
	911
	31
	19
	32:11.2
	6:26/M

	5
	Cody Polovitch
	
	908
	34
	64
	39:38.1
	7:56/M

	6
	Jeremy Kienitz
	
	769
	31
	80
	42:36.8
	8:31/M

	7
	Daniel Borun
	
	718
	31
	85
	44:04.6
	8:49/M

	8
	Daniel Piet
	
	820
	34
	100
	45:17.1
	9:03/M

	9
	Allen Pante
	
	813
	31
	165
	54:55.2
	10:59/M

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Heidi Hale
	
	751
	36
	72
	40:54.1
	8:11/M

	2
	Jennifer McDowell
	
	795
	37
	83
	43:20.8
	8:40/M

	3
	Kristen Rappold
	
	824
	38
	88
	44:22.8
	8:52/M

	4
	Marisa Daly
	
	881
	35
	102
	45:31.3
	9:06/M

	5
	Jorie Kasper
	
	901
	35
	112
	46:53.1
	9:23/M

	6
	Rachel Kiszenia
	
	770
	36
	131
	49:43.7
	9:57/M

	7
	Karyn Durkin
	
	892
	37
	133
	50:10.3
	10:02/M

	8
	Lisa Montagano
	
	933
	39
	140
	51:03.7
	10:13/M

	9
	Kari Chandler
	
	733
	35
	146
	51:59.5
	10:24/M

	10
	Amanda Michaels
	
	798
	38
	169
	56:07.6
	11:13/M

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Daniel Maxin
	
	793
	37
	21
	32:51.8
	6:34/M

	2
	Ben Vickers
	
	852
	37
	43
	36:27.6
	7:17/M

	3
	Aaron Vagelatos
	
	850
	37
	51
	37:26.7
	7:29/M

	4
	Jim Polite
	
	934
	39
	59
	39:04.4
	7:49/M

	5
	David Novak
	
	810
	39
	76
	41:32.8
	8:18/M

	6
	Felix Maldonado
	
	783
	39
	98
	45:13.3
	9:03/M

	7
	Michael Barry
	
	711
	39
	137
	50:50.7
	10:10/M

	8
	Stephen Buckley
	
	729
	36
	149
	52:21.7
	10:28/M

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Laura Polaski
	
	903
	40
	70
	40:47.6
	8:09/M

	2
	Sue Glass
	
	748
	44
	105
	46:01.6
	9:12/M

	3
	Tamora Bucko
	
	730
	42
	110
	46:48.3
	9:22/M

	4
	Sylvia Lafitte
	
	776
	44
	117
	48:01.9
	9:36/M

	5
	Cynthia Anderson
	
	704
	44
	120
	48:38.7
	9:44/M

	6
	Kelly Flannery
	
	891
	41
	122
	48:44.8
	9:45/M

	7
	Audrey Combs Long
	
	926
	41
	125
	49:15.6
	9:51/M

	8
	Julie Kalvaitis
	
	766
	40
	127
	49:27.3
	9:53/M

	9
	Janice Grapenthien
	
	749
	43
	143
	51:32.2
	10:18/M

	10
	Trish Stanton
	
	923
	41
	170
	56:08.3
	11:14/M

	11
	Kerry Martin
	
	787
	43
	189
	1:08:11.8
	13:38/M

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Hank Cook
	
	736
	42
	27
	34:26.1
	6:53/M

	2
	Timothy Brown
	
	720
	41
	37
	35:52.1
	7:10/M

	3
	Scott Carnahan
	
	866
	40
	53
	38:11.4
	7:38/M

	4
	Dan Long
	
	925
	40
	54
	38:12.6
	7:38/M

	5
	Mike Martin
	
	789
	44
	93
	44:52.3
	8:58/M

	6
	Robert Garza
	
	747
	41
	97
	45:12.1
	9:02/M

	7
	Ernest Anderson, Jr.
	
	705
	41
	121
	48:40.3
	9:44/M

	8
	Dean Hochbaum
	
	928
	42
	128
	49:28.3
	9:54/M

	9
	Thomas Roberts
	
	829
	42
	132
	50:04.6
	10:01/M

	10
	Brett Marcotte
	
	785
	42
	134
	50:17.8
	10:03/M

	11
	Alan Kampe
	
	883
	42
	166
	55:08.3
	11:02/M

	 

	Female 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Elizabeth Moreno
	
	801
	47
	87
	44:20.8
	8:52/M

	2
	Amy Moore
	
	916
	45
	107
	46:33.5
	9:19/M

	3
	Keri Brejan
	
	917
	49
	129
	49:30.2
	9:54/M

	4
	Tina Blievernicht
	
	716
	46
	147
	52:05.7
	10:25/M

	5
	Tina Sopher
	
	888
	45
	161
	54:29.3
	10:54/M

	6
	Cheryl Louttit
	
	889
	48
	185
	1:02:37.5
	12:31/M

	7
	Nancy Terhaar
	
	845
	47
	192
	1:14:00.1
	14:48/M

	8
	sandra sanchez
	
	836
	48
	193
	1:14:51.9
	14:58/M

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Tom Mangel
	
	909
	48
	17
	31:41.6
	6:20/M

	2
	Chanbo Sim
	
	840
	48
	31
	35:04.3
	7:01/M

	3
	Dave Gaughan
	
	931
	49
	39
	35:54.5
	7:11/M

	4
	David Long
	
	778
	48
	47
	37:08.4
	7:26/M

	5
	David Rainford
	
	880
	48
	71
	40:51.9
	8:10/M

	6
	chris morrison
	
	803
	49
	81
	42:47.8
	8:33/M

	7
	Joseph Rincon
	
	827
	48
	96
	45:08.3
	9:02/M

	8
	Jim Jungels
	
	922
	49
	115
	47:19.2
	9:28/M

	9
	Paul Rector
	
	897
	47
	119
	48:25.5
	9:41/M

	10
	Mitch Guist
	
	932
	45
	145
	51:48.5
	10:22/M

	11
	Matt Blievernicht
	
	715
	47
	153
	52:45.6
	10:33/M

	12
	David Chary
	
	735
	45
	175
	56:46.5
	11:21/M

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Dawn Zurbriggen
	
	859
	52
	108
	46:37.2
	9:19/M

	2
	Debbie Shaffer
	
	839
	54
	157
	53:55.7
	10:47/M

	3
	S. Lee Alvarez
	
	702
	50
	182
	1:01:09.2
	12:14/M

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Todd Tilton
	
	847
	51
	40
	36:01.3
	7:12/M

	2
	Jim Nickerson
	
	878
	54
	45
	36:49.5
	7:22/M

	3
	Mike Elkins
	
	743
	52
	68
	40:31.6
	8:06/M

	4
	Randy Warren
	
	875
	52
	69
	40:46.1
	8:09/M

	5
	David Wort
	
	856
	50
	75
	41:23.6
	8:17/M

	6
	Ruben Sanchez
	
	835
	54
	82
	43:05.6
	8:37/M

	7
	Dale Yeager
	
	868
	53
	89
	44:37.5
	8:55/M

	8
	Tim Kennedy
	
	887
	50
	99
	45:13.4
	9:03/M

	9
	Mike David
	
	738
	51
	104
	45:53.1
	9:11/M

	10
	John Morario
	
	800
	53
	138
	50:56.4
	10:11/M

	11
	George Denton
	
	893
	52
	187
	1:04:35.9
	12:55/M

	 

	Female 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Elaine Hendricks
	
	753
	55
	79
	42:10.5
	8:26/M

	2
	Deb Schiesser
	
	838
	56
	86
	44:07.5
	8:49/M

	3
	Joanne Baitup
	
	709
	55
	123
	48:59.8
	9:48/M

	 

	Male 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Rick Fenno
	
	876
	55
	13
	30:50.5
	6:10/M

	2
	Brian Norrick
	
	927
	55
	29
	34:45.9
	6:57/M

	3
	Bob Turek
	
	849
	55
	41
	36:05.7
	7:13/M

	4
	Joe Hudak
	
	759
	57
	48
	37:15.8
	7:27/M

	5
	Dan Goupori
	
	924
	58
	58
	38:41.1
	7:44/M

	6
	John Bencur
	
	895
	56
	73
	41:23.5
	8:17/M

	7
	Bob Szwet
	
	843
	59
	101
	45:20.1
	9:04/M

	8
	Ed VanWijk
	
	851
	57
	136
	50:47.5
	10:09/M

	9
	Jose Lopez
	
	779
	58
	144
	51:48.3
	10:22/M

	10
	Roberto Sarli
	
	885
	58
	159
	54:14.2
	10:51/M

	11
	Day Ward
	
	913
	57
	176
	57:42.6
	11:32/M

	12
	Kevin Hitzeman
	
	904
	57
	180
	59:46.7
	11:57/M

	 

	Female 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Diane Dumonte-Slater
	
	741
	63
	91
	44:47.6
	8:57/M

	2
	Holly Keithley
	
	768
	60
	124
	49:09.1
	9:50/M

	 

	Male 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Roger Steffen
	
	867
	61
	26
	34:25.1
	6:53/M

	2
	joe betz
	
	713
	61
	33
	35:22.6
	7:04/M

	3
	Chet Graham
	
	871
	63
	57
	38:30.7
	7:42/M

	4
	Arvil Howe
	
	757
	61
	67
	40:00.1
	8:00/M

	5
	Dan Sturgell
	
	898
	63
	103
	45:46.8
	9:09/M

	6
	Alan Dubowski
	
	740
	64
	106
	46:17.8
	9:15/M

	7
	Steve Kearney
	
	915
	63
	114
	47:09.8
	9:26/M

	8
	terrence lukish
	
	781
	62
	116
	47:23.3
	9:29/M

	9
	Bill Moylan
	
	805
	63
	135
	50:20.5
	10:04/M

	10
	Dennis Rotz
	
	832
	64
	151
	52:30.3
	10:30/M

	11
	charles Lansdowne
	
	777
	61
	174
	56:40.6
	11:20/M

	 

	Female 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jane Fuller
	
	746
	65
	141
	51:16.3
	10:15/M

	2
	Linda Perry
	
	929
	65
	142
	51:17.3
	10:15/M

	3
	Jean Tolchinsky
	
	848
	66
	160
	54:16.9
	10:51/M

	 

	Male 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Larry Bigler
	
	714
	66
	95
	45:02.8
	9:00/M

	2
	Joe Wenckus
	
	935
	68
	172
	56:27.6
	11:17/M

	3
	Allan Nalbor
	
	809
	65
	179
	59:13.4
	11:51/M

	4
	Michael Moskalick
	
	804
	67
	181
	1:00:00.8
	12:00/M

	 

	Male 70 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Mike Wilson
	
	877
	71
	113
	46:54.6
	9:23/M

	2
	Robert Edwards
	
	886
	71
	118
	48:20.5
	9:40/M

	3
	James Raminski
	
	862
	72
	154
	53:02.1
	10:36/M

	4
	Chul Sim
	
	841
	70
	158
	54:06.5
	10:49/M

	5
	Gideon Falk
	
	930
	72
	190
	1:11:37.6
	14:19/M

	6
	Bob Hooper
	
	756
	70
	194
	1:22:38.5
	16:32/M

	7
	James Johnson
	
	761
	80
	195
	1:24:54.8
	16:59/M

	 

	Clydesdale/Athena

	Female 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Rebecca Medley
	
	797
	43
	9
	1:14:58.2
	15:00/M

	 

	Male 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	John Frazee
	
	872
	45
	1
	39:27.8
	7:53/M

	2
	Bryan Quenaud
	
	921
	30
	2
	40:13.1
	8:03/M

	3
	Aaron Medley
	
	796
	41
	3
	46:22.8
	9:16/M

	4
	Steve Caylor
	
	767
	43
	4
	47:51.9
	9:34/M

	5
	Mark Robinson
	
	830
	52
	5
	49:51.6
	9:58/M

	6
	Pete Klaeser
	
	771
	55
	6
	1:03:23.6
	12:41/M

	7
	Joe Rodenbacher
	
	831
	49
	7
	1:08:48.3
	13:46/M

	8
	Dale Ter Haar
	
	844
	47
	8
	1:13:55.3
	14:47/M

	 

	walk

	Female 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Callie Parkinson
	
	815
	20
	1
	22:50.8
	11:25/M

	2
	Charity Jones
	
	764
	14
	3
	23:39.5
	11:50/M

	3
	Nichole Murphy
	
	807
	32
	4
	24:15.9
	12:08/M

	4
	Gail Parkinson
	
	816
	47
	5
	24:39.5
	12:20/M

	5
	Kristina Browne
	
	721
	47
	6
	24:40.7
	12:20/M

	6
	Dawn Barry
	
	710
	36
	7
	28:57.8
	14:29/M

	7
	Diane Hudak
	
	758
	53
	8
	29:14.5
	14:37/M

	8
	Lorise Jones
	
	765
	51
	9
	30:10.1
	15:05/M

	9
	Lupe Perez
	
	817
	45
	10
	30:23.3
	15:12/M

	10
	Darcy Orzech
	
	812
	60
	11
	30:37.1
	15:19/M

	11
	Sharon Peters
	
	873
	54
	13
	34:21.4
	17:11/M

	12
	Cecelia Doty
	
	874
	50
	14
	34:23.5
	17:12/M

	13
	Marisa Maldonado
	
	906
	35
	16
	34:54.6
	17:27/M

	14
	Janet Buckley
	
	724
	74
	17
	40:21.2
	20:11/M

	15
	Kimberly Buckley
	
	726
	37
	18
	40:39.5
	20:20/M

	16
	Kim Deutsch
	
	863
	40
	21
	41:30.4
	20:45/M

	 

	Male 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Tommy Browne
	
	723
	9
	2
	23:19.8
	11:40/M

	2
	Steve Peters
	
	879
	54
	12
	34:16.2
	17:08/M

	3
	Manuel Feliciano
	
	905
	32
	15
	34:53.2
	17:27/M

	4
	John Buckley
	
	725
	75
	19
	40:40.8
	20:20/M

	5
	Fred Deutsch
	
	864
	40
	20
	41:24.8
	20:42/M




